
Date Class Location Opponent Time Double Header Directions
Monday, February 12, 2024 Harris Co 5:30 PM

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Away Northgate 6:00 PM

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Shaw 5:00 PM Yes

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Away Central 5:00 PM Yes

Friday, February 16, 2024 Colquitt Co 5:30 PM

Saturday, February 17, 2024 Northside 11:00 AM

Saturday, February 17, 2024 Northside 1:00 PM
Sunday, February 18, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024 Harris Co 11:00 AM Yes

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Auburn 5:00 PM
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Away Auburn 5:30 PM

Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Thursday, February 22, 2024 Away LaGrange 5:30 PM

Friday, February 23, 2024 LaGrange 5:30 PM

Saturday, February 24, 2024 Harris Co 11:00 AM

Sunday, February 25, 2024

Monday, February 26, 2024 Away East Coweta 5:30 PM

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Away LaGrange 5:00 PM Yes
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Troup 5:00 PM

Thursday, February 29, 2024 Away Shaw 5:30 PM

Friday, March 01, 2024 Away Shaw 5:00 PM Yes

Saturday, March 02, 2024 Away Harris Co 11:00 AM Yes

Saturday, March 02, 2024 Away Valdosta 11:00 AM Opponent Split
Saturday, March 02, 2024 Away at Valdosta Berrien 1:00 PM Opponent Split

Sunday, March 03, 2024

Monday, March 04, 2024 Away Troup 5:00 PM Yes

Tuesday, March 05, 2024 Smiths Station 5:30 PM Level Split

Tuesday, March 05, 2024 Smiths Station 7:30 PM Level Split

Wednesday, March 06, 2024

Thursday, March 07, 2024 Smiths Station 5:00 PM Yes

Thursday, March 07, 2024 Away Troup 5:30 PM

Friday, March 08, 2024 Central 5:00 PM Yes

Saturday, March 09, 2024 Russell Co. 11:00 AM Yes

Sunday, March 10, 2024

Monday, March 11, 2024

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Away Auburn 5:30 PM

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Central 5:30 PM

Thursday, March 14, 2024

Friday, March 15, 2024 Carver 4:30 PM Yes

Friday, March 17, 2023

Saturday, March 16, 2024

Sunday, March 17, 2024

Monday, March 18, 2024 Brookstone 5:30 PM

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Auburn 5:00 PM
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Away Harris Co 5:30 PM

Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Thursday, March 21, 2024 Away Smiths Station 5:00 PM Yes

Thursday, March 21, 2024

Friday, March 22, 2024 Away Dougherty 4:30 PM Yes

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Away LaGrange 11:00 AM Yes

Sunday, March 24, 2024

Monday, March 25, 2024 Away Troup 5:00 PM

Tuesday, March 26, 2024
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https://goo.gl/maps/d7k4VMAVyCF4rknU9
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Wednesday, March 27, 2024
Thursday, March 28, 2024 Away Auburn 5:30 PM

Friday, March 29, 2024 Away Thomasville 4:30 PM Yes
Saturday, March 30, 2024

Saturday, March 30, 2024

Sunday, March 31, 2024

Monday, April 01, 2024 Newnan 5:30 PM

Tuesday, April 02, 2024

Wednesday, April 03, 2024 Away 5:30 PM

Thursday, April 04, 2024

Friday, April 05, 2024

Saturday, April 06, 2024

Sunday, April 07, 2024

Monday, April 08, 2024

Tuesday, April 09, 2024

Wednesday, April 10, 2024

Thursday, April 11, 2024

Friday, April 12, 2024 Crisp Co. 4:30 PM Yes

Saturday, April 13, 2024

Sunday, April 14, 2024

Monday, April 15, 2024

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Away Northside 5:30 PM

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Friday, April 19, 2024 Away Monroe 4:30 PM

Saturday, April 20, 2024
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